SWIM ENGLAND EAST MIDLANDS REGION
TIME LINE - GALA 2 - SHEFFIELD PONDS FORGE 2nd MAY 2022

Meet Timing Report For Session 07 WARM-UP FROM 8am START 9am

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
701 M 800 FT Heats 10 1 09:00 00:10 00:10
702 M 800 FT Heats 6 1 09:10 00:09 00:19
703 L 50 FI Heats 148 15 09:19 00:18 00:37
704 M 50 Br Heats 131 14 09:37 00:17 00:54
705 L 50 Ba Heats 149 15 09:54 00:24 01:18
706 M 50 Fr Heats 200 20 10:18 00:22 01:40
707 L 800 Fr Heats 60 6 10:40 01:03 02:43

COMFORT BREAK 11:43 00:20 03:03

708 (704) M 50 Br Final 12:03 00:03 03:06

709 (704) M 50 Br Final 12:06 00:03 03:09

710 (704) M 50 Br Final 12:09 00:03 03:12

711 (704) M 50 Br Final 12:12 00:03 03:15

712 (703) L 50 FI Final 12:15 00:02 03:17

713 (703) L 50 FI Final 12:17 00:02 03:19

714 (703) L 50 FI Final 12:19 00:02 03:21

715 (703) L 50 FI Final 12:21 00:02 03:23

716 (706) M 50 Fr Final 12:23 00:02 03:25

717 (706) M 50 Fr Final 12:25 00:02 03:27

718 (706) M 50 Fr Final 12:27 00:02 03:29

719 (706) M 50 Fr Final 12:29 00:02 03:31

720 (705) L 50 Ba Final 12:31 00:03 03:34

721 (705) L 50 Ba Final 12:34 00:03 03:37

722 (705) L 50 Ba Final 12:37 00:03 03:40

723 (705) L 50 Ba Final 12:40 00:03 03:43

Estimated Session Finish Time 12:43

Meet Timing Report For Session 08 WARM-UP FROM 1pm START 2pm

Event Sex Stroke/Distance Type Competitors Heats Start Total Cumulative
801 L 800 FT Heats 10 1 02:00 00:10 00:10
802 L 800 FT Heats 6 1 02:10 00:10 00:20
803 M 50 Fl Heats 179 18 02:20 00:21 00:41
804 L 50 Br Heats 105 11 02:41 00:14 00:55
805 M 50 Ba Heats 139 14 02:55 00:21 01:16
806 L 50 Fr Heats 211 22 03:16 00:26 01:42
807 M 1500 Fr Heats 35 4 03:42 01:16 02:58

COMFORT BREAK 04:58 00:20 03:18

808 (804) L 50 Br Final 05:18 00:03 03:21

809 (804) L 50 Br Final 05:21 00:03 03:24

810 (804) L 50 Br Final 05:24 00:03 03:27

811 (804) L 50 Br Final 05:27 00:03 03:30

812 (803) M 50 Fl Final 05:30 00:02 03:32

813 (803) M S0 Fl Final 05:32 00:02 03:34

814 (803) M 50 Fl Final 05:34 00:02 03:36

815 (803) M S0 Fl Final 05:36 00:02 03:38

816 (806) L 50 Fr Final 05:38 00:02 03:40

817 (806) L 50 Fr Final 05:40 00:02 03:42

818 (806) L 50 Fr Final 05:42 00:02 03:44

819 (806) L 50 Fr Final 05:44 00:02 03:46

820 (805) M 50 Ba Final 05:46 00:02 03:48

821 (805) M 50 Ba Final 05:48 00:02 03:50

822 (805) M 50 Ba Final 05:50 00:02 03:52

823 (805) M 50 Ba Final 05:52 00:02 03:54

Estimated Session Finish Time 05:54

This time line is for guidance only. Sessions will not start before the published times
but once started the meet will run at its own pace - Races will not wait for missing swimmers



